
(FO'B)

Rank Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Average

Hugh McGann & Fiona Brown

Matthew McManus & Ed Barnes

Thomas MacCormac & Robin Burns

John Murchan & Ronan McMaugh

B.J.O'Brien & Michael MacDonagh

Peter Goodman & Terry Walsh

Sean O'Lubaigh & Brendan Curran

Wojciech Gorczyca & Slawomir Lubanski

Niamh Gormally & Jun Nakamaru Pinder

Hugh Gormally & Nathan Doyle

John Comyn & Jim McMahon

Brendan & Helen Sheridan

Richard Elvin & Jereon Lodewijks

Justin Cornfield & Norbert Vanwoerkem

Billy Ronan & Tom Gilligan

Donek Szenejko & Mary Timoney

Tom Lawlor & Paddy Bonner

Brigid Shearman & Tony O'Gallagher

Christy Tierney & Sean Newcomen

Deirdre Reid & Deirdre Smyth

Declan & Maureen Keane

Anna O'Donnell & Joanne Lyons

Patsy Gibney & Maura Hand

Mary Madden & Tom Curran

Sean Whelan & Fran Ronan

Pat Dunne & Mary Kavanagh

John Reilly & Jackie McBride

Mairead Nioistin & Aidan Hodgers

Mimmo Lucheroni & Eoin Manning

Rosemary Daly & Mary Cotter

Beatrice Lawless & Mary Hogg

Terry Blackman & Emmet Devlin

Ian Baker & Brigid Connolly

Kathleen & Cathal McSherry

Dermot O'Brien & Frances Kelly

Anne Keating & Gerry McKenna

Margaret Dillon & Kathleen Campbell

Ann McNee & Madeline Oconnor

May McArdle & Margo Moonan

Eileen McEntegart & Dolores Martin

Mike Gowie & Kieran Crowley

Kate Daultrey & Michelle Moloney

May Coyle & Brenda Walker

Brenda Callan & Mai Healy

Brian Kieran & Lucinda Hanratty

Tom Young & Pat Duff

Catherine Deegan & Nora Weafer

Declan Murray & Mary Breen

Cyril Goode & Sally Scott

Margaret Waller & Anne Kavanagh

16.891st 16.11 12.33

5.75

18.73 3.62 19.22 20.00 17.99

14.09

S2 14.25 7.67

15.61

2nd 16.64 14.59 16.89 16.38

18.73 17.12 19.51

3.11 19.37 20.00

13.01

4 5.75 20.00 12.75 16.89 11.90

18.90 1.81 6.10

5.75

16.89 2.01 14.25 12.56

5 11.90 12.33

10.50

20.00 18.19 14.25 0.00 9.50

11.46

7 3.89 20.00

11.49

6 11.46 8.54 16.11 11.46

11.90 19.65 0.00

20.00 10.50 3.11

11.39

8 3.36 20.00 7.25 4.17 15.24

16.64 9.50 9.50

15.54

17.58 2.88 19.37 11.23

Reg 7.67 11.46

8.10

18.19 3.11 13.90 17.35 0.63

10.60

Inter 12.33 19.91

10.98

10 19.91 13.15 1.27 16.64

16.38 2.88 20.00

8.10 17.12 0.49

10.46

12 2.65 0.00 17.79 10.00 11.90

3.11 8.54 0.49

4.46

18.38 7.25 14.59 10.32

13 19.06 6.85

8.54

3.36 15.83 19.51 0.00 12.75

9.76

Local 14.92 12.33

10.23

14 10.50 7.25 1.81 12.33

5.08 14.25 5.41

3.89 17.35 16.38

9.50

16 9.50 0.09 11.90 4.17 14.92

12.75 10.50 0.78

14.59

4.76 10.99 18.90 9.40

17 8.54 12.75

13.53

0.00 15.83 2.21 1.62 19.22

9.04

19 7.67 4.17

9.35

18 17.35 5.41 1.10 19.65

14.92 0.35 0.63

2.65 9.01 3.62

8.68

20 16.64 7.67 3.89 12.75 6.47

16.64 7.25 17.79

0.78

1.27 5.41 8.54 7.83

21 0.09 14.92

2.42

8.10 0.35 11.46 14.59 11.46

7.00

23 15.83 8.10

7.72

22 0.94 5.08 3.36 7.67

3.62 2.65 4.17

6.10 14.59 15.83

6.64

24 3.36 0.00 10.00 13.15 11.46

7.25 3.36 8.10

5.41 5.75 1.10 6.28

25 5.08 0.00 6.85 2.21 8.54 16.11 5.41 0.00 5.53

124.89

112.73

104.09

100.44

91.92

91.68

91.08

89.85

87.85

61.75

84.78

83.64

82.56

81.82

78.05

76.02

55.99

53.08

50.23

44.20
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75.23

74.76

72.32

69.42

62.64


